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HFL BJ 92 Hilden

Rheiische Landesmeisterschaft 2005
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_ date de nalssanse

Classement General
] Place Nom N

1. SANITA Andre

2. GLUMA Maximilian
3. SCHEPER Vincent
3. MAXEM Mattias

5. ROHRBACH Julian
6. VERGIN Daniel

7. KURTEN Christian

8. SCHADLICH Alexander
9. KAMKE Nikolas
10. ULLRICH Fabian
11. HUSFELDT Patric
12. SCHADLICH Robert
13. BRUNSBERG Marian
14. DZIURA Tobias
15. HECKER Felix
16. NONNAST Julius

Eliminés Premier tour

17. STRUCK Lars
18. RIEKEBERG Peer
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GER Solinger TB

GER FC Moers

GER FC Moers

GER TG Neuss

GER Bayer 04 Leverkusen
GER FC Moers

- GER Bayer 04 Leverkusen

GER SV Spelien

GER ETUF Essen

GER SV Spelien

GER Remscheider SV
GER SV Spelien

GER Remscheider SV
GER FSV Miilheim
GER FC Moers

GER 1. FCR Godesberg

GER FC Moers
GER FC Moers

28.03.92
14.02.92
29.02.92
23.07.92
15.07.92
06.09.92
08.09.92
27.03.92
29.06.92
28.07.92
26.02.92
27.03.92
15.10.92
15.09.92
09.03.92
15.02.92

02.02.92
14.03.92

www.fechten.de




